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A. Tick (v) the correct option.

1.

Which of the following can be sent to a teacher for checking using a computer?

a. Food D b. Homework D

Which of these computer can be kept on your lap?

a. Desktop D b. Laptop D

Which of the following is a feature of computer?

a. Itsruns fast D b. It works fast D

Computerneverget .................... .

a. tired D b. bored D

B. Fillin the blanks using the hints given below:
Hints: colour, Computer, walk, sums, runs

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

.................... makes our work easier and faster.

c. Movie O
c. Tablet Q
c. Iteatsfast O
c. both Q

Acomputer ... very fast.
Computer helps us calculate difficult .................... very quickly.
Wecandrawand ................... image on a computer.

A computercannot ................. . .

C. Write ‘T for true and ‘F’ false.

1.
2.
3.

4.

A computer can make mistake.
Computer can calculate sums.
Computer is not a machine.

Computer has feelings.

..............

..............
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